Sr.

No.

N g A~ W

co

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

Dr. Priscilla Joshi
Dr. John D’souza

Dr. Nagesh Seth
Dr. Anand Mukund Rahalkar

Dr. Arundhati Pawar
Dr. Abhimanyu B. Kelkar

Dr. Amol Suryakant Bandgar
Dr. Smita Pathak

Dr. Aditi Dongre
Dr. Vivek Murumkar

Dr. Shriyash Pinglikar
Dr. Ishtiyaq Shaikh

Dr. Shalini D’costa

Dr. Shreenivasulu Karnati
Dr. Yugandhara Kamble

Dr. Priyank kumar Moradiya
Dr. Anmol Dhawan

Dr. Prerana Malik

Dr. Harprit Kaur Malhotra

Designation

Professor & Head

Professor (Radiology)

Professor & Head

(Interventional Radiology)
Professor (Radiology)

Associate Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

(Interventional Radiology)
Assistant Professor (Radiology)

Assistant Professor
Senior Resident
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident

Date of Joining and Promotions
in Present Institution

08-08-2005
15-05-2015
01-01-2020

15-05-2023
01-11-2012
01-06-2019
01-11-2018
13-08-2019
03-10-2016

01-10-2007
01-04-2009
04-09-2013
15-11-2016
02-02-2015
03-08-2019
15-10-2022
01-01-2023
02-06-2023
16-09-2022

15-05-2023
04-01-2023
08-08-2022
09-10-2022
24-07-2023
12-11-2022
18-04-2023
28-08-2023
01-09-2023
11-09-2023
11-09-2023



19 Dr. Ishita Seth Senior Resident 11-09-2023
20 Dr. Tejas Devdikar Senior Resident 11-09-2023
21 Dr. Shivani Pawar Senior Resident 02-10-2023



