Department of Radio-diagnosis				
Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Date of Joining and Promotions in Present Institution	
1	Dr. Priscilla Joshi	Professor & Head	08-08-2005	
2	Dr. John D'souza	Professor (Radiology) Professor & Head (Interventional Radiology) Professor (Radiology)	15-05-2015 01-01-2020 15-05-2023	
3	Dr. Nagesh Seth	Associate Professor Professor	01-11-2012 01-06-2019	
4	Dr. Anand Mukund Rahalkar	Associate Professor Professor	01-11-2018 13-08-2019	
5	Dr. Arundhati Pawar	Associate Professor	03-10-2016	
6	Dr. Abhimanyu B. Kelkar	Assistant Professor Associate Professor Professor Associate Professor	01-10-2007 01-04-2009 04-09-2013 15-11-2016	
7	Dr. Amol Suryakant Bandgar	Assistant Professor Associate Professor	02-02-2015 03-08-2019	
	Dr. Smita Pathak	Assistant Professor Associate Professor	15-10-2022 01-01-2023	
8	Dr. Aditi Dongre	Associate Professor	02-06-2023	
9	Dr. Vivek Murumkar	Assistant Professor (Interventional Radiology)	16-09-2022	
10	Dr. Shriyash Pinglikar	Assistant Professor (Radiology) Assistant Professor	15-05-2023 04-01-2023	
10 11	Dr. Ishtiyaq Shaikh	Senior Resident Assistant Professor	08-08-2022 09-10-2022	
12	Dr. Shalini D'costa	Assistant Professor	24-07-2023	
13	Dr. Shreenivasulu Karnati	Senior Resident	12-11-2022	
14	Dr. Yugandhara Kamble	Senior Resident	18-04-2023	
15	Dr. Priyank kumar Moradiya	Senior Resident	28-08-2023	
16	Dr. Anmol Dhawan	Senior Resident	01-09-2023	
17	Dr. Prerana Malik	Senior Resident	11-09-2023	
18	Dr. Harprit Kaur Malhotra	Senior Resident	11-09-2023	

19	Dr. Ishita Seth	Senior Resident	11-09-2023
20	Dr. Tejas Devdikar	Senior Resident	11-09-2023
21	Dr. Shivani Pawar	Senior Resident	02-10-2023